Num Arrivo Cat Cognome Nome

291

1

292 2

271

3

1
2
1

PIREDDU ANNIBALE
ZORCO SILVANO
NONNIS BRUNO

MARATONA HAND BIKE

Categoria 1Sesso Naz.

DISM M ITA
DISM M ITA
MM60 M ITA

Societa
SASPO
SASPO
SASPO

Tempo Finale
1:51:35
2:07:52
3:02:56

Real Time minKm

1:51:33
2:07:51
3:02:56

2:39
3:02
4:20

10000

0:22:48
0:25:00
0:41:49

21097

0:53:16
1:00:26
1:41:09



